
Memo no: 27.12. 1586. 190.07 "001.2020-1954 Date : 07.01.2020

Tender Notice (LTM).

e-Tender are invited in the National e-GP System Portal http:/www. eprocure. qov.bd) for Construction of
new electrical distribution line under the off grid area (Char elahe & Urirchar) of Noakhali PBS. Tender

submission deadlines are mentioned below :

DescriDtion of work Sub-Packaqe No Tender ID Closinq Date Closinq Iime

Construction of 26.202 km 1116.3510.23 kv new electrical
distribution line under Noakhali PBS off qrid area.

DNE(E)-r-492-01 408992

29.01.2020

10.00 AM

Construction of 24.748 km 33/11/6.35/0.23 kv new
elp.tri.al distribution line under Noakhali PBS off orid area.

DNE( E)-L-492-02 408993 10.30 A!1

Construction of 10.179 KM km 33 kv new electrical
distribution line under Noakhali PBS off qrid area.

DNE(E)-L-493-01 408994 11.00 AM

Construction of 17.698 km 33/11/6.35/0.23 kv new
electrical distribution line under Noakhali PBS off qrid area

DNE(E)-L-493-02 408995 11.30 AM

Construction of 25,227 km 11/6.35/0.23 kv new electrical
.lictrihiltion line under Noakhali PBS off orid area.

DNE( E)-L-492-03 408996 12.00 Pl'4

Construction of 24.314 km 7116.3510.23 kv new electrical
distribution line under Noakhali PBS off orid area.

DNE(E)-L-492-04 408997 12.30 PM

Construction of 24.226 km 11/6.35/0.23 kv new electrical
.li(trihilti^n linF ilndpr Noekhali pBS off orid aFa.

DN E( E)-L-492-0s 408998 01.00 PM

Construction of 24.818 km 11/6.35/0.23 kv new electrical

distribution line under Noakhali PBS off qrid area.
DNE( E)-L-493-03 408999 01.30 PN4

Construction of 24.578 km 1U6.35/0.23 kv new electricai
/ictrih, rti^n linp 

' 
rndpr N^ekhali pRq 

^fl 
dtiil z?e DNE( E)-1,493-04 409000 02.00 PM

construction of 17.500 km 11/6.35/0.23 kv new electrical
distribution line under Noakhali PBS off qrid area.

DNE( E)-L-493-0s 409001 02.30 PM

Construction of 16.991 km 11/6.35/0.23 kv new electrical
distrihution line rrnder Nckhali pBS off orid area.

DNE(E)-L-494-01 409002 03.00 PM

This is an online Tender, where oniy e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/
hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, !'egistration the National e-GP System Portal

(htto://www.eprocure.oov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP System Potal have to be

deposited online through any e-GP registered banks branches up to 28'01.2020 at 8'0O PM.

Fufther information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP helpdesk
(helodesk@eorocure.oov. bd).

Superintendinq Engineer
Bangladesh Rural Electrification Board,
Chittagong zone, House No-07, Plot no-11l/c
Road no-04, Khulshi-R/A, Chittagong.
Mobile: 01711-974692/01783-640165
E-mail : sebrebctg@yahoo.com

<riEm{ ffifu-]!mT ffilu
BANGLADESH RURALELECTRIIICATION BOARD

rsos,, tso l4Qt &

.l#I,'Titaa) - 18 f ) oo,,-.o.o

\

.G"
\

S )i(
\\
i' 3
tLtt
( ir

Ail
\_

\8 1
i-\\+tvr .N
N. {--ul,
)a

P>+
h^
cBKUeF
.St
YSC\t.s5

9= m=

\,
\- 

-Jl^ f-qF,M(va \ xqo
/---l
%,,//,//

--lHlffiIHb?.ffis#ffi

A- d-

!*.4:::*II;

OF BANGLADESH


